Central University of South Bihar
(Advertisement No. CUSB/Advt./37/2022 dated_17.02.2022)

Department of Computer Science
Associate Professor - OBC - 01

Academic / Research Score in each category as per Table 2 of UGC

Regulation

S.No.

Form No

Full Name

Category
1

Category
2(a&b)

Category
3(atod)

Category
4(atod)

Category
5(a&c)

Category
5(b) & 6

Score

Eligibility Status/ Remarks

Representation received

Eligibility Status after
scrutiny of received
representation

37CSC020BC287

Ansuman Kumar

96.5

1.5

12

20

139

Provisionally Eligible
Subject to submission of
Ph.D. Certificate as only
notification attached.

Ph.D. Certificate and
request to update score as
documents attached.

Eligible

37CSC020BC97

Jainath Yadav

286.5

57.7

40

103

494.2

Eligible

Eligible

37CSC020BC631

Sunil Kumar Singh

108.9

24.1

12

51

203

Eligible

Request for re-evaluation in
impact factor of journal.

Eligible

37CSC020BC603

Suresh Kumar

93

101

Not Eligible

1. PG subject not as per
advertisement.

2. Less than minimum
requisite 07 publications.
3. Not having 8 years
experience in accordance
with Clause 10 of UGC
Regulations, 2018.

Not Eligible

37CSC020BC722

Dhyan Chandra
Yadav

54.1

16

14

84.1

Not Eligible

1. PG subject not as per
advertisement.

2. Less publication.

3. Not having 8 years
experience in accordance
with Clause 10 of UGC
Regulations, 2018.

Not Eligible
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37CSC020BC881

Ajit Kumar Sharma

61

119

Not Eligible

1. PG subject not as per
advertisement.

2. Less than minimum
requisite 07 publications.
3. Not having 8 years
experience in accordance
with Clause 10 of UGC
Regulations, 2018.

Not Eligible
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