Central University of South Bihar

(Advertisement No. CUSB/Advt./37/2022 dated_17.02.2022)

Department of Computer Science

Associate Professor - OBC - 01

			Academic / Research Score in each category as per Table 2 of UGC Regulation									
S.No.	Form No	Full Name	Category 1	Category 2 (a & b)	Category 3 (a to d)	Category 4 (a to d)	Category 5 (a & c)	Category 5(b) & 6	Score	Eligibility Status/ Remarks	Representation received	Eligibility Status after scrutiny of received representation
1	37CSC02OBC287	Ansuman Kumar	96.5	1.5	12	20	0	9	139	Provisionally Eligible Subject to submission of Ph.D. Certificate as only notification attached.	Ph.D. Certificate and request to update score as documents attached.	Eligible
2	37CSC02OBC97	Jainath Yadav	286.5	57.7	0	40	7	103	494.2	Eligible	-	Eligible
3	37CSC02OBC631	Sunil Kumar Singh	108.9	24.1	0	12	7	51	203	Eligible	Request for re-evaluation in impact factor of journal.	Eligible
4	37CSC02OBC603	Suresh Kumar	93	0	0	0	0	0	101	Not Eligible 1. PG subject not as per advertisement. 2. Less than minimum requisite 07 publications. 3. Not having 8 years experience in accordance with Clause 10 of UGC Regulations, 2018.	-	Not Eligible
5	37CSC02OBC722	Dhyan Chandra Yadav	0	54.1	16	0	0	14	84.1	Not Eligible 1. PG subject not as per advertisement. 2. Less publication. 3. Not having 8 years experience in accordance with Clause 10 of UGC Regulations, 2018.	-	Not Eligible

		Academic / Research Score in each category as per Table 2 of UGC Regulation										
S.No.	Form No	Full Name	Category 1			Category 4 (a to d)		Category 5(b) & 6	Score	Eligibility Status/ Remarks	Representation received	Eligibility Status after scrutiny of received representation
6	37CSC02OBC881	Ajit Kumar Sharma	61	0	0	28	0	30	119	Not Eligible 1. PG subject not as per advertisement. 2. Less than minimum requisite 07 publications. 3. Not having 8 years experience in accordance with Clause 10 of UGC Regulations, 2018.	-	Not Eligible